
Microlit, a globally renowned leader in laboratory equipment and precision liquid handling solutions, has 
long been at the forefront of innovation. With a rich history of pioneering advancements in pipettes, 
dispensers, and other laboratory instruments, we have consistently pushed the boundaries of scientific 
excellence with 8000+ customers in 95+ countries. Drawing upon decades of expertise and a deep 
understanding of the needs and challenges faced by researchers and technicians, we identified a critical
need in the market – high-quality, reliable, and cost-effective laboratory consumables.

With a commitment to excellence and a passion for 
advancement, Microlit proudly introduces Plasticus – an 
extensive range of laboratory plasticware consumables, 
engineered with accuracy, designed to elevate scientific 
experimentation and discovery.

Quality is ingrained in everything we do. Our manufacturing 
procedures follow stringent, multiple-quality protocols at 
our testing facilities to ensure that each Plasticus product is 
carefully tested, engineered, and designed to withstand 
extreme conditions. From pipette tips and microcentrifuge 
tubes to PCR plates and cell culture consumables, Plasticus 
offers a wide array of products designed to streamline 
laboratory workflows and optimize experimental outcomes.

info@plasticus.com www.plasticus.com



MICROLIT LATAM
Business Place Ibirapuera, 9th Floor, Number 93,
Alameda dos Jurupis 1005 - Moema,
Indianópolis São Paulo, Brasil CEP - 04088-000
+55 11 93269-5932
info-latam@microlit.com

MICROLIT INDIA (HQ)
629 Pakramau, Kursi Road,
Lucknow 226026, India
+91 99186 25629, +91 80814 61996
info@microlit.com
www.microlit.com

MICROLIT USA
33 Wood Avenue South, Suite 600,
Iselin, NJ 08830, USA
(+1) 732 321 0852
info-usa@microlit.com
www.microlit.us

Enclosures of Samples of Lab Consumables

Cell Culture Plate 

Cell Culture Flask

Petri Dish

Petri Dish

Pipette Tips 

Pipette Tips

Pipette Tips

Pipette Tips

Pipette Tips

Serological Pipette

Micro Centrifuge Tube

Micro Centrifuge Tube

Centrifuge Tube

Centrifuge Tube

Screw Cap Tube

Screw Cap Tube

Screw Cap Tube

ELISA Plate

Cryogenic Vial

96-Well, TC-Treated

25 cm2, TC-Treated

60 mm, Non-TC Treated

90 mm, Non-TC Treated

10 µL, Non-Filter

200 µL, Non-Filter

1000 µL, Non-Filter

5000 µL, Non-Filter

10 mL, Non-Filter

10 mL, Sterile (Individually Wrapped)

1.5 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)

2 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)

15 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)

50 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)

0.5 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)

1.5 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)

2 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)

96-Well, 8-Strip (Individually Wrapped)

81-Well, White Color (Special Treatment)
Note: TC Treated means Tissue Culture Treated.

CPT-96W

CFTS-25

PD-60

PD-90

TP-BG-10

TP-BG-200

TP-BG-1000

TP-BG-5000

TP-BG-10000

SP-10

MCT-150

MCT-200

CT-1501

CT-5001

SCT-50-S

SCT-150-S

SCT-200-S

EPST-96-F

CV-2-ET

1

1

1

1

25

25

25

2

2

1

5

5

2

2

4

4

4

1

4

Product Name Catalog No. Qty.
(Per Piece)Description


