Plasticus















Microlit, a globally renowned leader in laboratory equipment and precision liquid handling solutions, has long been at the forefront of innovation. With a rich history of pioneering advancements in pipettes, dispensers, and other laboratory instruments, we have consistently pushed the boundaries of scientific excellence with 8000+ customers in 95+ countries. Drawing upon decades of expertise and a deep understanding of the needs and challenges faced by researchers and technicians, we identified a critical need in the market - high-quality, reliable, and cost-effective laboratory consumables.

With a commitment to excellence and a passion for advancement, Microlit proudly introduces Plasticus - an extensive range of laboratory plasticware consumables, engineered with accuracy, designed to elevate scientific experimentation and discovery.

Quality is ingrained in everything we do. Our manufacturing procedures follow stringent, multiple-quality protocols at our testing facilities to ensure that each Plasticus product is carefully tested, engineered, and designed to withstand extreme conditions. From pipette tips and microcentrifuge tubes to PCR plates and cell culture consumables, Plasticus offers a wide array of products designed to streamline laboratory workflows and optimize experimental outcomes.



Engineered with Accuracy



Enclosures of Samples of Lab Consumables

Product Name	Description	Catalog No.	Qty. (Per Piece)
Cell Culture Plate	96-Well, TC-Treated	CPT-96W	1
Cell Culture Flask	25 cm², TC-Treated	CFTS-25	1
Petri Dish	60 mm, Non-TC Treated	PD-60	1
Petri Dish	90 mm, Non-TC Treated	PD-90	1
Pipette Tips	10 μL, Non-Filter	TP-BG-10	25
Pipette Tips	200 μL, Non-Filter	TP-BG-200	25
Pipette Tips	1000 μL, Non-Filter	TP-BG-1000	25
Pipette Tips	5000 μL, Non-Filter	TP-BG-5000	2
Pipette Tips	10 mL, Non-Filter	TP-BG-10000	2
Serological Pipette	10 mL, Sterile (Individually Wrapped)	SP-10	1
Micro Centrifuge Tube	1.5 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)	MCT-150	5
Micro Centrifuge Tube	2 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)	MCT-200	5
Centrifuge Tube	15 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)	CT-1501	2
Centrifuge Tube	50 mL, Conical Bottom (Individually Wrapped)	CT-5001	2
Screw Cap Tube	0.5 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)	SCT-50-S	4
Screw Cap Tube	1.5 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)	SCT-150-S	4
Screw Cap Tube	2 mL, Grey Cap Color (Individually Wrapped)	SCT-200-S	4
ELISA Plate	96-Well, 8-Strip (Individually Wrapped)	EPST-96-F	1
Cryogenic Vial	81-Well, White Color (Special Treatment)	CV-2-ET	4

Note: TC Treated means Tissue Culture Treated.

MICROLIT INDIA (HQ)

MICROLIT USA

MICROLIT LATAM